International Association of Bioethics

Cash Balance

Total Cash

Receipts

Expenditure

Total Expenses

Total Cash
Balance

Financial Position as of 1st June
2016

From Philippines
From Birmingham

Stationery & post etc
New Website
New Logo

Administration Personnel

Aus $
633.15
72607.79

73240.94

6930
550

7480

65760.94

uss
633.15
53636.07

54269.22

0
5119.13
406.28
0

5525.41

48743.81

Euro

433.98

47501.83

47935.81

0

4533.89
359.83

4893.72

43042.09



