International Association of Bioethics

Financial Position as of 1st June 2016

Cash Balance		Aus \$	US\$	Euro
	om Philippines om Birmingham	633.15 72607.79	633.15 53636.07	433.98 47501.83
Total Cash Receipts		73240.94	54269.22	47935.81
Expenditure				
St	rationery & post etc	0	0	0
Ne	ew Website	6930	5119.13	4533.89
Ne	ew Logo	550	406.28	359.83
Ad	dministration Personnel	0	0	0
Total Expenses		7480	5525.41	4893.72
Total Cash Balance		65760.94	48743.81	43042.09